Ordering guide
HPE ARUBA NETWORKING
750 SERIES CAMPUS
ACCESS POINTS
High performance, high-end 802.11be Wi-Fi 7
enterprise access points for campus deployments
HPE Aruba Networking 750 Series Campus Access Points  |  2
Table 1. Select access point model
Part number Description Configuration comments
Internal antenna access points
S1G81A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (EG) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
S1G82A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (IL) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
S1G83A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (JP) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
S1G84A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (RW) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
S1G85A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (US) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
S5E16A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (ID) Tri Radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
Internal antenna access points—eco-friendly 5-packs
S0H10A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (RW) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
5-Pack Campus Access Point
Add 5 mount kits; eco-pack
includes one JY728A console
adapter cable
S0H11A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (US) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
5-Pack Campus Access Point
Add 5 mount kits; eco-pack
includes one JY728A console
adapter cable
External antenna access points
S1G71A HPE Aruba Networking AP-754 (EG) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 External Antennas
Campus Access Point
Add mount kit, add antennas
S1G72A HPE Aruba Networking AP-754 (IL) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 External Antennas
Campus Access Point
Add mount kit, add antennas
S1G74A HPE Aruba Networking AP-754 (RW) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 External
Antennas Campus Access Point
Add mount kit, add antennas
S1G75A HPE Aruba Networking AP-754 (US) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 External Antennas
Campus Access Point
Add mount kit, add antennas
Internal antenna access points—TAA models
S1G86A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (EG) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
TAA Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
S1G87A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (IL) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
TAA Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
S1G88A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (JP) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
TAA Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
S1G89A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (RW) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
TAA Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
S1G90A HPE Aruba Networking AP-755 (US) Tri-radio 4x4 Wi-Fi 7 Internal Antennas
TAA Campus Access Point
Add mount kit
All 750 series campus access points require an HPE Aruba Networking Central license.